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$0 DOWN 
100% FINANCING

O�  ce: 931-297-5001
Fax: 931-297-5059 

2705 Huntsville Hwy. • Fayetteville, TN 37334
NMLS# 1171984

USDA/RD, FHA, VA & Conventional Loans
Available A� er Hours By Appointment

April Bergman 
Principal Broker
NMLS #161633

931-212-3182
April@legacylending.us

Exchange Media Group or Real Estate is not a real estate broker and this magazine is not an e� ort to 
assist in the buying or selling of real estate. � e advertisers, publisher, associates and printer are not 
liable for misinformation, misprints or typographical errors. Advertising in Real Estate is limited to 
licensed brokers and real estate service  companies. Private home sellers may not advertise.

Real estate advertised in this magazine is subject to the Federal Fair Housing Act of 1968 and its 
amendments. � is magazine will not knowingly accept any advertising for real estate, which is in 
violation of this law. Real estate advertised in this magazine is available on an equal opportunity basis.

Reproduction or alteration of any photograph, logo, copy or artwork prepared by 
Exchange Media Group or Real Estate is prohibited without written consent.

Copyright 2018 • Exchange Media Group
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THIS COZY SOUTHERN FARMHOUSE o� ers 4 bedrooms/1 bath. Home is 
situated on over 80 acres with 3 barns, multiple out-buildings for storage, LARGE shop, 
pond, waterfalls, and 6 springs on the property! Fully fenced and crossfenced! Each divid-
ed portion has a spring! PERFECT for a cattle/horse farm! Large trees could be harvested 
for timber! $449,900. MLS 1900589

THIS 5 BD 3 BATH BRICK HOME IS GREAT FOR ENTERTAINING. New HVAC & Sits on 
3.26 acres Relax on the 26x35 deck while enjoying this beautiful pool. Nice 30x40 shop 
o� ers a bathroom for the pool, a 1 bd/1 bath apt great for guests or rental, RV hookups, 
and garage. Appliances stay including washer & dryer Beautiful property in a great area. 
$379,900. MLS 1896320

MUST SEE! BEAUTIFUL HOME IN PRIVATE SETTING ON 19+- AC HAS SO MUCH TO 
OFFER! Good hunting, new HVAC, new kitchen appl, Lg open � oor plan w/columns, lg 
master with a lg ensuite & nice o�  ce. O�  ce area in hallway, pantry, utility rm, fruit trees, 
blackberry vines, concrete driveway, outbuilding, detached garage, attached storage & 
workshop, deck. $325,000. MLS 1895361

Licensed in TN #00322985 & Licensed in AL #000103707



Licensed in TN #00322985 & Licensed in AL #000103707

101 HAYES ROAD, GOODSPRING
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60 ACRE FARM! Pond preset on property! 3barns/
stables. Formerly used as horse/cattle farm. Prop-
erty had a large home at one time that burnt down, 
therefore septic is assumed to be present at old home 
site but not veri� ed. Old well is present at home site, 
covered but is still dangerous. Call today for a showing! 
MLS 1889908
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• Main Floor is Open Concept featuring gourmet Kitchen 
  with Commercial Gas Stove, 2 Fireplaces
• Screened porch access the pool and spa deck overlooking 
   a view of the land which is fenced and crossfenced
• 4 Bedrooms and 3 full baths on 2nd Floor
• Elliott Cove Farm features 128.870 Acres of Tennessee 
  Rolling Hills, outbuildings include 2 barns, and shed
• 2 Story home featuring full basement including 5th 
  bedroom, Game Room, Media Room, Full bath

• 4 BR/3 BA featuring detached 2 car garage with workshop 
   and 1/2 bath.  
• New Luxury Vinyl Hardwoods in formal areas, and Isolated  
  Master Suite Bath features tile w separate jetted tub 
  and shower.

• Rustic Historic 1830’s Log Cabin
• 66+/- acres, some tillable acres, wooded hiking trails, 
  garden area, possible homesite with pond, large deck
• Fireplace/Insert
• Tax records show 16 acres pasture and 50 acres woodland

• LAND, 28 acres
• 16.5 acres of timber
• 11.5 gentle sloping pasture land
• Creek 
• 2 potential building sites
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
on by. MLS#1784785 $13,900 Call Monica 931-675-0017

1 Mile To Launch Your Boat

0 Lynchburg Hwy. - Seller will DIVIDE! GREAT property for 
HUNTING LAND! Has roads cut in with a pond at top of hill, and 
the potential to build a home or log cabin. EXCEPTIONAL VIEWS!! 
Located between Fayetteville & Lynchburg TN. 100+/- acres 
zoned agricultural with tax bene� ts. Utility connections available. 
MLS#1785002 $330,000 Call Monica 931-675-0017

100.97 +/- Acres

111 Rebecca West Rd. - Lake frontage, Wooded and Perked for a 
3 bedroom 2 bath home. A Diamond In The Rough that's ready for 
you to build on. Living and Fishing on this private lake will build 
great memories too. Can have the tax advantage of the Forestry 
Plan/Greenbelt with the # of acres. For more info, call today! 
MLS#1887004 $125,000 Call Monica 931-675-0017

20 +/- Acres

1204 Central Blvd. - Country Living in the City! Beautiful Stone 
home on 4.2 acres. New windows provide natural light, Updated 
kitchen, Master Suite w/sun porch walk in closet, Good sized 
bedrooms, Spacious updated kitchen, Den w/FP, Hardwoods, Rec 
room, Barn/workshop/stables. Stk#1842147 $332,000 
Call Debbie 931-625-6743

4.2 +/- Acres

308 7th Ave. - Great investment, � rst time buyer or empty nester. 
Remodeled home has updated plumbing& electrical. Re� nished 
hardwood � oors, updated bathroom, fresh paint and more. Corner 
lot has easy care landscaping in a well established neighborhood. 
City schools, close to shopping and downtown. Stk#1902951 
$51,000 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

New Listing!

305 Bright Ave. - This home needs a total renovation. It has been 
started & is ready for your touch. There's still a lot of character & 
original elements in the home. Very large lot with spectacular views 
of the city. House is sold "AS-Is" Bring all o� ers. MLS#1757561 
$47,500 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Handyman Special

119 Brookside Dr. - Great ROI investment property . 2 bedroom/1 
bathroom home with o�  ce/bonus room. Fenced yard on a corner 
lot. MLS#1861060 $25,000
Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Under Contract

1871 Old Estill Springs Rd. - Your own PRIVATE COVE with boat 
dock/lift on Tim's Ford Lake. Charming 4BR/2.5BA home on 2.22 
acres, big living room w/gas log fp, great room (kitchen, dining 
room, family room) has gas log fp, o�  ce area & laundry room. 
Screened in porch, gas � re pit & fantastic shower house for 
outdoor entertaining. Detached garage and huge boat house too! 
MLS#1861530 $349,900 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

SOLD

685 Molino Rd. - Previously Molino Church of Christ. Very nice 
church building with class rooms, o�  ces & restrooms. Fellowship 
hall has kitchenette, hot water heater, big open room. Buildings are 
in good shape & ready for a new church home or civic group. Will 
lease. MLS#1756839 $72,000 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Church, Daycare, Multi-Use

Thinking of Selling? 
The time is right to sell, and we 

can help! Call us today - 

Call Debbie or 
Monica Today!

http://www.leadingedgetn.com
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6 Finn Rd. - All brick ranch home features 3BR, 2BA, formal dining 
room, and detached building great for storage. In the country but only 
a few miles to town! MLS#1902936 $99,900

New List
ing

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Licensed in  TN & AL

www.remax.com509 Main Avenue South • Fayetteville, TN 37334 • 931-433-3775 • Fax: 931-438-0040

Bettie R. Gunter 
Realtor ®, CTG

931-993-1340

Melissa P. Burt
Owner, Realtor®, 
Principal Broker

931-993-6446

Charla Gardner
Realtor ®, CTG

423-309-2318

Catherine Bartlett
Realtor ®, CTG

931-993-0747Each o�  ce independently owned and operated

LEADING EDGE

22 W. Lincoln Rd. - PEACEFUL VIEWS of the lake never get old in this 
brick home o� ering 3BR & 2.5BA, HUGE kitchen w/island, carport & 
separate utility w/exterior RV outlet & new wi�  smart thermostat. 
Conveniently located just o�  Hwy 431/231, only 30 min from 
Huntsville & 10 min from Fayetteville. Call Charla to schedule your 
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